INS. CASE OWNER:

CC4/III19014878/Kga3

LKK: IDAC:

Surveyor:

KENNETH

ASSIGNMENT 23/08/2019

23/08/2019 Date / Time :

Registered in Merimen: 23/08/2019

Pre-assign	/ CCU	/FTE
------------	-------	------

	Insured Vehicle No. :	GBC 2645L		Claim No.	MFL201	9D0000842	
0	Name of Insured :	BRANK'S SINGAL	PORE PTE. LTD.	Policy No. :	D19MFL	0000151	
	Insured Tel No. : Excess See II :S\$	HI	o.a : 27/07/2019 03:3	Make / Model : 5 JUNCTION OF WOOD		A HIACE REGIUS-2.5 D E 3&WOODLANDS CENTRE RO	DAD
	Is driver the owner? If NO, Driver Name / Age	(YES / NO) Na : ABDUL RASHID	BIN HARITH	OI GIA REPORT:		P GIA REPORT: YES / NO Final ? Yes / No	-
	FBK 9952L	+65-98536050	(V/L: YES / NO.)	Insured Liability :			
	INSRS: WSP: T&T AUTO Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	

Date/Time		71	
	GBC 2645L- CS/TMI14022191/H1gbk3;	DOA:26/11/2014 STAGE	DATE/PIC
	FBK 9952L - X	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	
		Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
248		Total LOCS). Non-Reporting lit (Final):	
10.7	10 INTOVIM III to vaist cast		ip):
	THE PAIS Admin MAC VERONT	- Call OI:	
29/8	SUE III INSTRUCTION YOU THE	After call litr to Ol:	
al a	able to get.	Documentation Check Lis	t: Handler Typist
ala -	THE Past IT three yebox .	Notification ltr (if non-picks	ib) 🔀
100	Kinding mandage appro	After call itr to Of:	8/
1814	to offer to everbal inform t		
ref.s		LIVILIA (N) Release Voucher:	
77/9		final Vepaw Final Repair Hill:	(X)
mt t	INVOTE & ATA).	Car Rental Invoice:	
3010		MM to close). Towing Invoice	
20/01/2	original ATA in Carle pair Ad		
		LTA/GIA:	
		Medical Bill:	
		PIR:	
4	M 4 MA.	Mandate/Reject Instruction	n:
		LOD	
		Payment Breakdown Fort	п:
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:	X
		Others:	8
NALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:	
spair Cost: Cash-In-14	MSS 6000 - 00 (days) Reduction:	% Email	Call
NAL SETTLEMENT		JUNUM - Email Call	
nal Liability: TOTAL TO		a to the same of t	
epgir Cost: CAUN-IN- 118		1 140 01 01 01 01 110 110 110 110 110 11	
oss of Rental (LOR):	Tel State of the S		
ss of Use (LOU):	SS 280.50 (S 20 x 14 days)		A-154 4
		ह पाडामार	ACME.
oss of Income (LOI):	SS - (S x days)	1 2 2 1	10
OR only LOU only	LOR + LOU LOR + LOU Tick o	nly one	1-1
IA/LTA Search	ss 7-45		2. 1
ledical:	SS -	1) Claim status: Normal/F	Reject/Private Settle
isburgement:	SS 50.00 (e.g/Tow) Inde		The country
ogal Cost	SS	3) Survey fee:	#380
otal:	SS りわれ、い Global Sum SS:		
ALCO MANAGEMENTS	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Call	
INAL PAYMENT			
	SS 0337 45 Name 1: 7 8 7 1	AUHO SEVULCES PHI Ltd	
INAL PAYMENT ayee 1: ayee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS 0337 45 Name 1: 7 8 7 1 SS Name 2:	ANHO SEVILLA PER LEA	

From: Date: Da	ASS. REC. BY:	
Truck/Trailer or To inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop mis Truck/Trailer or Make: Ya/hoky Yt/E-Re 32/ Colour Gray AC: Insured Stid INI INA So. Reading Tradic: Insured Stid INI INA Enghis: Chic AC: Make: Ya/hoky Yt/E-Re 32/ Colour Gray AC: Insured Stid INI INA Enghs: Chic AC: Chic AC: M/ 3 RI Hot F Library 15 Stid INI INA Enghs: Chic AC: MAKE: Ya/hoky Yt/E-Re 32/ Colour Gray AC: Insured Stid INI INA Enghs: Chic AC: M/ 3 RI Hot F Library 15 Stid Ini In INA Enghs: Chic AC: M/ 3 RI Hot F Library 15 Stid Ini In INA Brake: Inorder Jammed Leaked J Burnt or Brake: Inorder Jammed Leaked J Burnt or Mod: NII I Still In I Sto ARR In or Tyre Stat: F: // 5 / 6 7 RI I Truck/Trailer or Make: Ya/hoky Yt/E-Re 32/ Gen. Cond: Good J Fat I Poor I Burnt Steering: Inorder Jammed Leaked J Burnt or Mod: NII I Still In I Sto ARR In or Tyre Stat: F: // 5 / 6 7 RI I Truck/Trailer or Make: Ya/hoky Yt/E-Re 32/ Gen. Cond: Good J Fat I Poor I Burnt Steering: Inorder J Jammed Stid INI INA Steering: Inorder J Jammed Stid INI INA Steering: Inorder J Jammed J Leaked J Burnt or Mod: NII I Still In I Sto ARR In or Tyre Stat: F: // 5 / 6 7 RI I Truck/Trailer or Make: Ya/hoky Yt/E-Re 32/ Gen. Cond: Good J Fat I Poor I Burnt Steering: Inorder J Jammed J Leaked J Burnt or Mod: NII I Still In I Sto ARR In or Tyre Stat: F: // 5 / 6 7 RI I I D Truck/Trailer or Make: Ya/hoky I Sto ARR In Invention Fire State: Fire No. Of Tyre State: Truck/Trailer or Make: Ya/hoky I State In I D Truck/Trailer or Make: Ya/hoky I State In I D Truck/Trailer or Make: Ya/hoky I State In I D Truck/Trailer or Make: Ya/hoky I State In I D Truck/Trailer or Make: Ya/hoky I State In I D Truck/Trailer or Make: Ya/hoky I State In I D Truck/Trailer or Make: Ya/hoky I State In I D Truck/Trailer or Make: Ya/hoky I State In I D Truck/Trailer or Make: Ya/hoky I State In I D Truck/Trailer or Make: Ya/hoky I State In I D Truck/Trailer or Make: Ya/hoky I State In I D Truck/Trailer or Make: Ya/hoky I State In I D Truck	Kenneth	ASSIGNMENT
Truck/Trailer or To inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop mis Truck/Trailer or Make: Ya/hoky Yt/E-Re 32/ Colour Gray AC: Insured Stid INI INA So. Reading Tradic: Insured Stid INI INA Enghis: Chic AC: Make: Ya/hoky Yt/E-Re 32/ Colour Gray AC: Insured Stid INI INA Enghs: Chic AC: Chic AC: M/ 3 RI Hot F Library 15 Stid INI INA Enghs: Chic AC: MAKE: Ya/hoky Yt/E-Re 32/ Colour Gray AC: Insured Stid INI INA Enghs: Chic AC: M/ 3 RI Hot F Library 15 Stid Ini In INA Enghs: Chic AC: M/ 3 RI Hot F Library 15 Stid Ini In INA Brake: Inorder Jammed Leaked J Burnt or Brake: Inorder Jammed Leaked J Burnt or Mod: NII I Still In I Sto ARR In or Tyre Stat: F: // 5 / 6 7 RI I Truck/Trailer or Make: Ya/hoky Yt/E-Re 32/ Gen. Cond: Good J Fat I Poor I Burnt Steering: Inorder Jammed Leaked J Burnt or Mod: NII I Still In I Sto ARR In or Tyre Stat: F: // 5 / 6 7 RI I Truck/Trailer or Make: Ya/hoky Yt/E-Re 32/ Gen. Cond: Good J Fat I Poor I Burnt Steering: Inorder J Jammed Stid INI INA Steering: Inorder J Jammed Stid INI INA Steering: Inorder J Jammed J Leaked J Burnt or Mod: NII I Still In I Sto ARR In or Tyre Stat: F: // 5 / 6 7 RI I Truck/Trailer or Make: Ya/hoky Yt/E-Re 32/ Gen. Cond: Good J Fat I Poor I Burnt Steering: Inorder J Jammed J Leaked J Burnt or Mod: NII I Still In I Sto ARR In or Tyre Stat: F: // 5 / 6 7 RI I I D Truck/Trailer or Make: Ya/hoky I Sto ARR In Invention Fire State: Fire No. Of Tyre State: Truck/Trailer or Make: Ya/hoky I State In I D Truck/Trailer or Make: Ya/hoky I State In I D Truck/Trailer or Make: Ya/hoky I State In I D Truck/Trailer or Make: Ya/hoky I State In I D Truck/Trailer or Make: Ya/hoky I State In I D Truck/Trailer or Make: Ya/hoky I State In I D Truck/Trailer or Make: Ya/hoky I State In I D Truck/Trailer or Make: Ya/hoky I State In I D Truck/Trailer or Make: Ya/hoky I State In I D Truck/Trailer or Make: Ya/hoky I State In I D Truck/Trailer or Make: Ya/hoky I State In I D Truck/Trailer or Make: Ya/hoky I State In I D Truck	From: Date:	Was No. FBX 9850, 06 11
To inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s		Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Pure / Ven (1)
To inspect Vehicle No: at Wortshop m/s of Make: Yorkork Yte Tet 32 Colour Gray AC: Insured Istd I NI I NA Sp. Reading Tradic: Insured Istd I NI I NA Sp. Reading Tradic: Insured Istd I NI I NA Sp. Reading Tradic: Insured Istd I NI I NA Sp. Reading Tradic: Insured Istd I NI I NA Sp. Reading Tradic: Insured Istd I NI I NA Sp. Reading Tradic: Insured Istd I NI I NA Sp. Reading Tradic: Insured Istd I NI I NA Sp. Reading Tradic: Insured Istd I NI I NA Sp. Reading Tradic: Insured Istd I NI I NA Sp. Reading Tradic: Insured Istd I NI I NA Sp. Reading Tradic: Insured Istd I NI I NA Sp. Reading Tradic: Insured Istd I NI I NA Sp. Reading Tradic: Insured Istd I NI I NA Sp. Reading Tradic: Insured Istd I NI I NA Sp. Reading Tradic: Insured Istd I NI I NA Sp. Reading Tradic Insured Istd I NI I NA Sp. Reading Tradic Insured Istd I NI I NA Sp. Reading Tradic Insured Istd I NI I NA Sp. Reading Tradic Insured Istd I NI I NA Sp. Reading Tradic Insured Istd I NI I NA Sp. Reading Tradic Insured Istd I NI I NA Sp. Reading Tradic Insured Istd I NI I NA Sp. Reading Tradic Insured Istd I NI I NA Sp. Reading Tradic Insured Istd I NI I NI Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN I OUT Date: Person Contacted: Tradic Insured Istd I NI I NI Sp. Person Contacted: Tradic Insured Istd I NI I NI Sp. No. Sp. No. Sp. Insured Istd I NI I NI Sp. No. Sp. Insured Istd I NI I NI Date: Person Contacted: Tradic Insured Istd I NI I NI Sp. No. Sp. Insured Istd In Insured Istd I NI I NI Date: Person Contacted: Tradic Insured Istd In I NI Date: Person Contacted: Tradic Insured Istd In I NI Date: Person Contacted: Tradic Insured Istd In I NI Date: Person Contacted: Tradic Insured Istd In I NI Date: Person Contacted: Tradic Insured Istd Insure	OD UTP IWS I TP RES I OD RES I EVA / INV I MV	Truck / Trailer or
Colour Gray AC: Insured I Std I NI I NA Insured: Policy No. Chains No. Chains No. Chains No. Chains No. Chains Record) Make of Veh: (Confis Record) Make of Veh: (Poky Condition) Perman: The veh had commenced its Perman: The veh had commenced its Bat or Market Value: B // Soot: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: Action / Insured: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Pers	To Inspect Vehicle No:	
Sp.Reading Insured: I	at Workshop m/s 78_T	1 10
Poky No. Chiams No. Sum incured: (Clent's Record) Make of Veb: Make of Veb: (Clent's Record) Make of Veb:		Insured / Std / NI / NA
Chiars No. Claims No. Sum Insured: (Clean's Record) Make of Veh: (Clean's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Permark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bat or Market Value: B	Insured	TIMBOID: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Sum incured: (Cfant's Record) Make of Veh: (Pokey Condition) Romark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: (B 10 5 6d) (B 2 7 7 7 8 8 8 1 7 8 8 1 7 8 8 1 8 8 1 8 8 1 8 8 1 8 8 8 8	Policy No.	
Sum incured: (Cfant's Record) Make of Veh: (Pokey Condition) Romark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: (B 10 5 6d) (B 2 7 7 7 8 8 8 1 7 8 8 1 7 8 8 1 8 8 1 8 8 1 8 8 1 8 8 8 8	Claims No.	CNO: 1914 3RIHO7 1080, 04584
Clearity Record Make of Vah: Service S	Sum Insured: Excess:	
Modi: Nill / SIRIm / StORMin or Modi: Nill / SIRIm / StORMin or Modi: Nill / SIRIm / StORMin or Tyre Stze: F: // O FUR! 7 Remark: The web had commenced its repair at the time of Inspection. Bail or Market Value: B / U Soud IDAC Accident Report: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Soon: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Soon: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: - % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Modi: NII / SIRIm / StORMin or Yer Stze: F: // O FUR! 7 REPORT From Report Consistent?: Yes or No Down Time, Fix Fature D. O. A. 27 / 7/1 / P Dougle / Time Action / Instruction The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Modi: NII / SIRIm / StORMin or // I/O / FUR! 7 REPORT From Yes or No Report From Report		
Tyre Size: F:	· ·	And I reaved I Bout of
Permark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: 8 10 5 col IDAC Accident Rport Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Soon: Consistent? Yes or No Lum Sum: 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Des. of Damages (Frf.) Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or Survey held at Lift pers ready MN - 10, 500 / - Rhoul: 44, 300 - Rhoul: Action / Instruction MN - 40, 500 - Rhoul: Action / Instruction MN - 40, 500 - Rhoul: Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction MN - 40, 500 - Rhoul: 44, 300 - Rhoul: Final Report Days Of Repair: Days Of Repair: Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Insurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Insurvey Fee: Insurvey (S) Farces Tech Invs (S) Others		Modi: NII / S/Rim / STO A/Rim or
Permark: The vesh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: B10 Soci S10 So	(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: F: //0 / FURIZ
Ball or Market Value: \$10,500/ Ball or Market Value: \$10,500/ IDAC Accident Rport Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No Date / Time Action / Instruction File Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction File Person True Lift net ready Which is the pass of Days of Repair: Date / Time Action / Instruction File Person True Lift net ready Which is the pass of Days of Resistance / Body Structure affected due to collision. Mine Viol, 1900 / - Ringht: \$4,200 - Ringht: \$4,200 - Ringht: \$4,200 - Ringht: \$4,200 - Ringht: \$10,500 / - Ringht: \$10,5	Remark: The yeh had commenced to	R: 150/67817
Ball or Market Value: B 10, 500 IDAC Accident Report: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: The Market Value: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. MN - NO, 500 Report Format: Days Of Repair: Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: Inacoporator. Days Of Repair: Site Insp (5) Series Tech Invs (5) Chers Tech Invs (5) Chers		BSTOUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHT SILL PIP / SILL
IDAC Accident Root Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Soon: Consistent? : Yes or No LBal. mm LBal		TOYO / YOKO or
GIA / PR Soon: Consistent? : Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Fix part To Lift not ready MN: \$10,500 / - Rhook: \$4,700 - NV: \$6200 / - NV: \$6200 / - Rhook: \$4,700 - Rhook: \$4,700 - NV: \$6200 / - Rhook: \$4,700 - Rhook: \$4,700 - Rhook: \$4,700 - NV: \$6200 / - NV: \$6200 / - Rhook: \$6,700 / -	WHI BY DECEMBER OF THE PARTY OF	Eroni Rear
Est. Repairs: days Res. Yes or No Lum Sum: -% 3 Val.; Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / instruction Action / in	TO THE OF ME	R/Bal _ 5
Lum Sum: _ % 3 Val.; Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: _ Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction	En B	UBal. mm L/Rail
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Action /	COAS LIGHT LAB OF NO	004 21 /1 / a
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT & O/S horses Date / Time Action / Instruction The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.	J val., 105 Or No	- / / / / /
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT & O/S horses Date / Time Action / Instruction The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.	CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damanes (Ed.) Pers / O.D. / W.
Date / Time Action / Instruction The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. File Pers To	Vahlete, 111 t ave	T & ds bory
File part To		The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
MN - 10,500 -		and the consport.
MN: \$10,500 - RNOON: \$4,300 - NV: \$40000 - NV: \$40000 - NV: \$40000 - Electronic File Pass to? : Preil. Report Days Of Repair: Dota/Time, File Return to? : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Interview (S See File S	Est not read	
MN: \$10,500 - REMARK: \$4,300 - NV: \$6300 - NV: \$6300 - Electronic File Pass to? Days Of Repair: Days Of Repair: Prell. Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) \$-RS_SI Interview (\$) Pass SI Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$) Others		O = ha about 17 ab
REPORT Format: REPORT: \$44,300 - NU : \$46,300 - ** 10 days + 2 PPC + 2 SUNDAY \$14 day Days Of Repair: Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$		W-1601 #P000-001-
NV: 4r6700 NV: 4	mv · \$10,500 / -	
Dozo/Tarre, File Pass to? Prell. Report Days Of Repair: Dozo/Tarre, File Pass to? : Final Report Days Of Repair: Conta/Tarre, File Return to? : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:	Rebatt: \$4.300 -	
Dote/Tame, File Pass to? Prell. Report Days Of Repair:	NV: 462001-	
Dota/Tare, File Pass to? : Prell. Report Days Of Repair: Days Of Repair:	* 10 days + 2 prs + 2 sund	AND & IL down.
Transportation Report Format: Cota/Time, File Return to? Survey Fee:	Dota/Tane, File Pass to?	The same of the sa
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) _ 5 - RS _ SI Report Format: Tech Invs (\$) Fixes Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	0	
Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)\$ - R\$\$! Report Format : : Interview (\$) Fixes Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	Duta/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Report Format : : Interview (\$) Forms Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$) Others	2)	Transportation
Report Format : : Interview (\$) Fixes Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$) Others	Add Fee:)_5-RS_SI
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (S) Others	Report Format :	
Weekend (S		Tech Invs (\$). Others
The state of the s	1	Weekend (\$

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

	-0		Dan	A	
venic	ie C	wner	rar	ticui	ars

Owner ID Type: Singapore NRIC

Owner ID: 428E

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: FBK9952L

Vehicle to be Exported: Yes

Intended Deregistration Date: 22 Aug 2019
Vehicle Make: YAMAHA
Vehicle Model: YZF-R3 ABS

Primary Colour: Blue Manufacturing Year: 2015

Engine No.: H402E0023453

Chassis No.: MH3RH071000004594

Maximum Power Output:

 Open Market Value:
 \$4,982.00

 Original Registration Date:
 27 Apr 2016

 First Registration Date:
 27 Apr 2016

Transfer Count: 1

Actual ARF Paid: \$748.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: No.

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount: \$0.00

PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 26 Apr 2026

COE Category; D - Motorcycle

COE Period(Years): 10

QP Paid: \$6,501.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$4,341.00

Total Rebate Amount: \$4,341.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 22 Aug 2019

Bike model

Yamaha YZF-R3

Type

Price From

Апу

Price To

Class

Any

MORE SEARCH OFFICING >

Q SEARCH III VIEW ALL (/LISTING/USEDBIKES/LISTING/)

Q SEARCH .

Yamaha YZF-R3 (/listing/usedbike/yamaha-yamaha-yzf-r3/13905/)



(/listing/usedbike/yamaha-yamaha-yzf-r3/13905/)

5GD\$8800

Reg: 26/06/2015 Type: Sport Bikes

321cc 50000km

2015 Yamaha R3 For Sale, Original Condition. Well Taken Care By Owner, Viewing @ Speedway Motor No.36 Toh Guan Road East #01-32 Singapore 608580.

Posted on : 21/08/2019

ParD AD DEALER AD

■ COMPARE DETAILS > (/LISTING/USEDBIKE/YAMAHA-YAMAHA-YZF-R3/13905/)

Yamaha YZF-R3 (/listing/usedbike/yamaha-yamaha-yzf-r3/13851/)



(/listing/usedbike/yamaha-yamaha-yzf-r3/13851/)

SGD\$11999

Reg: 08/12/2017 Type: Sport Bikes

321cc

Trade in/Loan available. Visit Bike Dynamic Centre.

Posted on: 17/08/2019

★PAID AD ★DEALER AD

Kg

T & T Auto Services Pte Ltd

160 Sin Ming Drive #08-14 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722 Tel: 6266 6876 Fax: 6266 6861 GST Registration No: 200910712E

26th August 2019

India International Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street #04/#05 IOB Building Singapore 049711

Dear Sir,

RE: THIRD PARTY CLAIM OUR INSURED: FBK9952L YOUR INSURED: GBC2645L DATE OF ACCIDENT: 27/07/2019

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly be informed that Estimate Repair cost of FBK9952L is \$\$12,000.00.

Kindly revert as soon as possible.

Thank you.

Regards.

Yours faithfully

Vincent Tan
T & T Auto Services Pte Ltd

Cetilis

To contect To to other Cash-in-lieu. Not oconomical to

repair.

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Friday, 23 August 2019 11:32 AM

To:

T & T Auto Services Pte Ltd; sur@lkkauto.com; Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Cc:

C Meenachi - III

Subject:

RE: Accident Involving GBC2645L / FBK9952L on 27/07/2019

Attachments:

IV GBC2645LPDF

persong vineunt vehicle In suco langua.

Dear Sir / Mdm.

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle FBK9952L and let us have your report urgently.

This claim will be handled by Meena.

Please let us have your client's accident report and repair estimate for our appointed surveyor to conclude his report.

*Kindly upload this survey request email to merimen.

Thank You.

Daniel Pooi

Motor Claims Department India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street #04-02 IOB Building Singapore 049711 Tel: 6347 6100 Ext 202 Fax: 6224 4174

S&P 'A-' rated Company



From: T & T Auto Services Pte Ltd [mailto:tntautoservices@gmail.com]

Sent: Friday, 23 August, 2019 11:22 AM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: Re: Accident Involving GBC2645L / FBK9952L on 27/07/2019

Dear Daniel.

Kindly arrange LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to conduct the survey.

Thank you.

Regards

Vincent Tan

T & T Auto Services Pte Ltd Tel: 6266 6876 Fax: 6266 6861

Hp: 9145 9776

On Fri, 23 Aug 2019 at 11:09, Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.	.sg> wrote:
Dear Sir / Mdm,	
We acknowledge receipt of your email.	
We propose using one of the following motor surveyors:	
 Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd VP Appraisal Form Team Adjusters Pte Ltd Infiniti Appraisal Service JP Knights Adjusters LBS Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Priority Services RT Appraisal LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd 	
Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed or above list.	n or if you have any objections to the
Daniel Pooi	
Motor Claims Department	
India International Insurance Pte Ltd	
64 Cecil Street #04-02 IOB Building	

Singapore 049711

S&P 'A-' rated Company



From: T & T Auto Services Pte Ltd [mailto:tntautoservices@gmail.com] Sent: Friday, 23 August, 2019 10:53 AM To: Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg> Subject: Accident Involving GBC2645L / FBK9952L on 27/07/2019</motorclaim@iii.com.sg>
Dear Sir,
We refer to the above matter.
Kindly arrange pre-repair inspection of motorcycle no; FBK9952L at our premises:
T & T Auto Services Pte Ltd
160 Sin Ming Drive
#08-14 Sin Ming AutoCity
S(575722)
Thank you.
Regards.
Vincent Tan

T & T Auto Services Pte Ltd

Tel: 6266 6876 Fax: 6266 6861

Hp: 9145 9776

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*FBK9952L (MFL2019D0000842) [GBC2645L]

WONG BAOYANG ALISTAIR Jul 27 2019 3:00AM [-]

T&T AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

From

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 17/09/2019 14:31 PM.

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$6337.45) - FBK9952L - Claim Handler: C. Meenachi

Approved:6337.45:OUR RECOMMENDATION IS AS FOLLOWS: COR \$6000.00 LOSS OF USE 280.00 LTA 7.45 TOWING FEES

T & T Auto Services Pte Ltd

160 Sin Ming Drive #08-14 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722 Tel: 6266 6876 Fax: 6266 6861 GST Registration No: 200910712E Email: tntautoservices@gmail.com

Date: 09th September 2019 Our Ref: 0919-1420 Your Ref:

Attn: The Motor Claims Department

India International Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street #04/#05 IOB Building Singapore 049711

Dear Sir.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBC2645L / FBK9952L ON 27/07/2019

Please refer to the above-mentioned accident.

We are writing on behalf of Wong Baoyang Alistair, the registered owner of motor vehicle no: FBK9952L which was involved in the above accident.

We are instructed that the above accident was caused solely and completely by the negligence of your insured's vehicle no: GBC2645L. As a result of which, our client have suffered loss and expenses.

We are instructed by our client to claim for:-

1.	Cash-In-Lieu		:S\$6,000.00
2.	Loss of Use(14 days @ \$20.00/day)		:S\$ 280.00
3.	LTA Search		:S\$ 7.45
4.	Towing Fee		:S\$ 50.00
5.	Storage Fee (14 days @ \$50.00/day)		:S\$ 700.00
		TOTAL	:S\$7,037.45

We enclosed hereby the following documents for your consideration:

- (a) GIA Report lodged by our driver
- (b) Owner & Driver I/C/Driving Licence
- (c) Certificate of Insurance
- (d) LTA Search
- (e) Towing Receipt

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the above said documents and your favourable reply is greatly appreciated.

Yours faithfully.

T & T Auto Services Pte Ltd

Vincent Tan

 K T	
TO: INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSU	HANCE PIE UD
64 CECIL STREET	
#04/#05 IOB RUILDING	i i
5 (049711)	
Dear Sirs,	
CLAIMANT:	
ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBC 2645L	_ AND FRE 9952L ON 27/07/19
AT JUNCTION OF WOODLAND AVE	/ WGODLAND CEMINE KUMD
I'We. WONE BADYANG AUSTMIL	, am/are the registered owner of motor
car no. FAK 9952L	, and are the registered owner or motor
cat bo.	
to M/S T & T AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD	tion monies due to me/us in the above said accident
10 M/S I & I AUTO SERVICES FIE LID	
Total design to the second	di d
	compensation monies pertaining to the above- ERVICES PTE LTD and forward your settlement
	TE LTD whom I had authorized to collect the said
compensation monies.	I B DI D WHOM I and admonated to contest the same
Thank you.	
70	10
	1
6.5	A DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY
	Grand (a)
Signature of Claimant Date:	Witness By Date: 4.8 05B 2018
1 9 SEP 2019	1 9 SEP 2019



Efficient Towing Services

403 Sin Ming Avenue #13-307, Sin Ming Garden, Singapore 570403

Ah Di Mobile: 8588 8877

Email: efficienttowing.sg@gmail.com

Business Reg. No.: 53349344K

for damages or other misdemeanour to your vehicle whilst being towed.

NO. 36730

E. & O. E.

	CASH SALE / JOB ORDER	Date 29/8/19
Messrs: 丰牌 Vehicle No. FLK 9 时间 (日/夜) Time (day/night): 由	9516 ^{年型} Model No: Youngho 联络号码 Contact No:	Jump Start/Changing of battery Tyre Replacement Accident/Breakdown Multi/Basement With Load/Cargo Box
Location: 到 To: Authorised By: Authorised By:	サークターノム 共他 Others: Tow Truck Driver Name: Vicey	King Dolly Transport Charge Low Body Kit Door Opening Service Crane Up/Winch Out
一概由本主自行负责。	在進行中並有任何損失或破坏。	Collect Doc/Key Repo Woodlands and Tuas Checkpoin

> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

22 Aug 2019 / 15:13:18

Receipt Date/Time: 22 Aug 2019 / 15:13:18

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-190822-001972

Previous Receipt No. :

S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - GBC2645L As at 27 Jul 2019/00:00:00 Insurance Co: INDIA INT'L INS PTE LTD 1 Insurance Enquiry - GBC2645L Enquiry Fee		7.00	0.49	7.49
20190822151205892373		0.000	V.114	10000
	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	Total Amount Payable			7.45
	Paid By			
	20190822151220870	Direct Debit: eNE (Internet Banking		7.45
	Total			7.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.



INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Co. Reg. No. 198703792k | GST. Reg. No. MZ-8078806-X 64 | Cesti Street | #04 | #05 | #06-02 | IOB Building | Singapore 049711 Office (65) 63476100 | Rmail insure@iii.com.sg Pax (65) 62244174 | Website www.iii.com.sg

EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

DISCHARGE VOUCHER III-Direct Settlement (PODS)

India Ref: MFL2019O0000842 Claimant Ref : FBK 9952L

***This Discharge Vercher applies only to the claimant's claim for his property damage and will not affect his personal injuries claim and/or uninsured lesses claim in a later date.

Further, the settlement terms herein should not be used as an evidence to prejudice to the claimant's personal injuries claim and/or other uninsured losses claim arising of the subject matter in this action.

Ne/l, 1 & T AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD ("the workshop")				
with the appointed Surveyor of India International Insurance Pte Ltd _	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS	PTE LTD	20.00	(name
of Surveyor's with respect to the amount claimed for S\$ 6,000,00	(149-00-00-	1), 55 -	280.00	(loss of
(search fee), vehicle no. F8K 99521. that w	ras damaged pursuan	t to the a	ecident which	n occurred
on 27/07/2019 (date) at JUNCTION OF WOODLANDS AVE 3 & WOODLANDS (CTR RD (location) involvi	ng vehicle	no. GBC 2645	L (insured
vehicle). This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 23/06/2019 ((date) at "the workshop"			
WONG BADY	ANG ALISTAIR		("the	third party
Ve/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner WCAG BADY taimant") of vehicle no.FBK 9952L to make the claim as set out in the	не ароуе рагаргара а	nd we/l h	ave full author	rity to settle
ne matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/l deem fit. We/l e	enciose herein the let	ter of aut	hority given t	y "the third
sarty ctaimant".	1000	1		
	THE DIE LIST FOR All H	amones	ines and/or e	xpense that
Ne/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify India International Insur	ance rie cio for all o	abous 6	aid agreemer	t lodges a
they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third part	nostologo to contro	f renaire	and/or rental	and/or loss
further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffern	d permining to cost o	i (etima)	minutes ferrica	TV district to the second
of use pursuant to the damage to FBK 9952L (Vehicle no.) as a res	full of the accident.			
707 / 708 / 7000	A Section		No. think no.	tu elaimant
Well confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and fire	al settlement of all c	saims of	the third pin	ty claiman.
pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached	on a without prejudic	e and wit	nout admissio	att of machiny
	on a without prejudic	e and wit	nout admission	at of naturny
basis				
basis.				
basis. This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the				
basis. This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the				
basis. This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the dispute arising out of the same.		ave exclu		
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the dispute arising out of the same. We/Lauthorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 6.337.45 to	ne Singapore Courts h	ave exclu		
pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached basis. This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the dispute arising out of the same. We/Lauthorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 4.337.45 to 1.9 SEP 2019 Dated this	ne Singapore Courts h	ave exclu		
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the dispute arising out of the same. We/Lauthorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 6.337.45 to	ne Singapore Courts h	ave exclu		
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the dispute arising out of the same. We/Lauthorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 6,337.45 to 1.9 SEP 2019 Dated this	ne Singapore Courts h	ave exclu		
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the dispute arising out of the same. We/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 6.337.45 to 1.9 SEP 2019	he Singapore Courts h	ave exclu		
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the dispute arising out of the same. We/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 4.337.45 to 1.9 SEP 2019 Dated this	he Singapore Courts h	ave exclu	LKK)	
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the dispute arising out of the same. We/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 6.337.45 to 1.9 SEP 2019 Dated this	the Singapore Courts to TATAUTO SERVICES PTI WITNESS: Signature:	ELTD	LKK Ned by police	on over any
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the dispute arising out of the same. We/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 4.337.45 to 1.9 SEP 2019 Dated this	he Singapore Courts h	ELTD	LKK Ned by police	on over any
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the dispute arising out of the same. We/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 6,337.45 to 19 SEP 2019 Dated this	the Singapore Courts to TATAUTO SERVICES PTI WITNESS: Signature:	ELTD	LKK Ned by police	on over any
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the dispute arising out of the same. We/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 4.337.45 to 1.9 SEP 2019 Dated this	MITNESS: Signature: Name: NRIC:	LKK A	LKK) Ned by poble UTO CONSU	on over any sted Surveyor
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the dispute arising out of the same. We/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 6.337.45 to 1 9 SEP 2019 Detect this	TATAUTO SERVICES PT WITNESS: Signature: Name:	LKK A	LKK Ned by ppoin UTO CONSU 307198R	on over any size sted Surveyor LTANT PTE LT
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the dispute arising out of the same. We/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 6.337.45 to 19 SEP 2019 Dated this	MITNESS: Signature: Name: NRIC:	LKK A	LKK Ned by ppoin UTO CONSU 307198R	on over any sted Surveyor
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the dispute arising out of the same. We/Lauthorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 4.337.45 to 1 9 SEP 2019 Dated this	WITNESS: Signature: Name: Address:	LKK A	LKK Ned by ppoin UTO CONSU 307198R	on over any size sted Surveyor LTANT PTE LT
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the dispute arising out of the same. We/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 4.337.45 to 1 9 SEP 2019 Dated this	MITNESS: Signature: Name: NRIC:	LKK A	LKK Ned by ppoin UTO CONSU 307198R	on over any size sted Surveyor LTANT PTE LT

*** This Discharge Voucher applies only to the ciaimant's claim for his property damage and will not affect his personal injuries claim and/or uninsured losses claim in a later date.

Further, the settlement terms herein should not be used as an evidence to prejudice to the claimant's personal injuries claim and/or other uninsured losses claim arising of the subject matter in this action.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

	FOLDER TRA	The second secon	Tanasasasa	Adt Rpt	T a	ti Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	31 Jul 2019 Edit Reg	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned 23 Aug 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$6,000 Edit Esti	00 S	\$6,000.00 View 8pt	Ins rour eq	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
	Main	R	eference	CI	aim Details		Documents		_ 5	how All
CLAIM SI	BFOLDER D	ETAILS				[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	BRANK'S	BRANK'S SINGAPORE PTE. LTD., Co. Reg. No.: 198900756C								
Main Claimant:	WONG B	WONG BAOYANG ALISTAIR, ID: S9170428E								
Vehicle Re No.:	FBK995	FBK9952L			Date of Los		27/07/2019 03:00 - :59 [39 Months From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]			
Claim Type	TP / MF	TP / MFL2019D0000842				D19MFL00	D19MFL0000151 (Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	GBC2645	GBC2645L			Policy No. (Claimant):	50798771	5079877183-03			
					Excess:					
Repairer:	T&T AUT	TAT AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD (HQ) BLK 19 SIN MING IND EST SECTOR A #01-19, 575677 Sin Ming - Tel: 64593319								
Handling Insurer:	India In	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 63476100 [Handled by C. Meenachi - 6347 6073]								
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC IN	NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel:								
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pto	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	Handled by	KENNETH K	ONG) [Final Rp	t due (03/09/2	019]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL R	ECEIVED					View	All I	Compose	Case Mai
• III_SG • III_SG • III_SG	(05/09/2019) (04/09/2019)	Alert - Adj Mand Alert - Adj Mand Alert - Adj Mand	datz Approved (S\$ date Approved (S\$ date Approved (S\$ date Approved (S\$	0.00) - FBK 0.00) - FBK	9952L - CI 9952L - CI	aim Handler: aim Handler:	C. Meenachi C. Meenachi C. Meenachi	ate New	Task	Complete
Due Da		Y Type Tasi	Group Subjec	t Handle	er Assi	gned By	Completed On		ted On	Done

Claim Documents

*FBK9952L (MFL2019D0000842)

[GBC2645L]

TP

WONG BAOYANG ALISTAIR
Jul 27 2019 3:00AM

[BRANK'S SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.]

T&T AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

Upload Documents Upload Photos Compase New Letter				- (m)	CS
Photos/Images			[3 per g		82
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	-	Thumbnail	
1	06/09/19 12:09	General View	0	Load JPG	K
2	06/09/19 12:09	General View	0	Load JPG	M
3	06/09/19 12:09	General View	0	Load JPG	M
4	06/09/19 12:09	General View	0	Load JPG	M
5	06/09/19 12:09	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
6	06/09/19 12:09	General View	0	Load 3PG	N
7	06/09/19 12:09	General View	6	Load JPG	1
8	06/09/19 12:09	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
9	06/09/19 12:09	General View	0	Load JPG	82
	15.50.0			7	₩
10	06/09/19 12:09	General View	0	Load JPG	·
11	06/09/19 12:09	General View	0	Load JPG	N
12	06/09/19 12:09	General View	0	Load JPG	M
13	06/09/19 12:09	General View	0	Load JPG	N
14	06/09/19 12:09	General View	0	Load JPG	M
15	06/09/19 12:09	General View	0	Load JPG	100
16	06/09/19 12:09	General View	0	Load JPG	M
17	06/09/19 12:09	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
18	06/09/19 12:09	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
19	06/09/19 12:09	General View	0	Load JPG	2
					120
20	06/09/19 12:09	General View	0	Load JPG	
21	06/09/19 12:09	General View	0	Load JPG	80
22	06/09/19 12:09	General View	0	Load JPG	N
23	06/09/19 12:09	General View	0	Load JPG	N
24	06/09/19 12:09	General View	0	Load JPG	2
25	06/09/19 12:09	General View	0	Load JPG	M
26	06/09/19 12:09	General View	0	Load JPG	100
27	06/09/19 12:09	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
28	06/09/19 12:09	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
-	1000000				
Doc	umentation		1 per i	page 🔍	M
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	23/08/19 15:49	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	23/08/19 15:49	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO III DD 23.08.2019	0	· contractor of the contractor	-
3	27/08/19 08:56	TP ESTIMATE - TOTAL LOSS	0		-
4	27/08/19 08:56	TP POLICE REPORT	0	Load PDF	-
5	06/09/19 12:07	PARF COE REBATE	0	The second second second second	
6	09/09/19 15:12	TP LOD, LTA SEARCH AND TOWING INV	8	Load PDF	
8	08/10/19 08:46 08/10/19 08:46	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	ő	Load POF	
9	08/10/19 08:46	LTA SEARCH	ő	Load POF	
10	08/10/19 08:46	TOWING FEE	ő	Load PDF	
11	08/10/19 08:46	LOD	ŏ	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	26/08/19 11:11	IV ACCIDENT STATEMENT	0	Load PDF	
2.	03/10/19 15:48	F8K9952L	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	V

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/III19014878/KGA3Q2

Date:

08/10/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India II

India International Insurance Pte

Policy No:

D19MFL0000151

Claimant Vehicle No :

FBK9952L

Insured Vehicle No :

GBC2645L

Date of Loss:

27/07/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

MFL2019D0000842

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

FBK9952L

Make & Model:

YAMAHA YZF-R3, 321cc ABS 27/04/2016 (Man. Year: 2015)

Engine No:

H402E0023453

0 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

Grey

Chassis No: Odometer: MH3RH071000004594

Engine Capacity:

321 ~

Market Value/New Car

321 cc

Market Valu Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

110/70 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

150/60Z R17

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 3 mm

Rear Left Side:

No

Bridgestone 4 mm

Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 0 mm

Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 0 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		6,000.00		
	Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	6,000.00	-6,000.00	
	+ Loss of Use (14.0 x S\$	20.00/day) (S\$)	280.00		
	+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.45		
	+ Legal Costs/Disbu	irsements (S\$)	50.00		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	6,337.45		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

23/08/2019

Date Inspected:

23/08/2019 Inspected At:

T&T AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD (HQ) BLK 19 SIN MING IND EST SECTOR

A #01-19

Singapore 575677

Estimated Period of Repair:

0.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: Chong Pui Lin

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

PLEASE BE INFORMED OWNER THAT THE VEHICLE NOT ECONOMICAL FOR REPAIR.

MARKET VALUE: \$10,500.00

LTA REIMBURSEMENT VALUE (RV): \$4,300.00

NETT VALUE: \$6,200.00

IN VIEW OF THE ABOVE, THE VEHICLE IS UNECONOMICAL TO BE REPAIRED

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source:

Parts: N/A YAMAHA YZF-R3 321cc ABS (Model not available in database)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for FBK9952L)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 5 of 5

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >